Draft agenda for Advising Systems for Developmental Education
Training Session 2: Evidence-Based Practices and Data to Inform
Developmental Education in the Institutional Context of

Historically Black College and Universities

9:00 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:15 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

Welcome, introductions, and purpose

Overview of research to inform
developmental education programs using
What Works Clearinghouse: Strategies for
Post-Secondary Students in Development
Education Practice Guide

Institutional Data Review Interactive
Activities

Break

Program planning, development,
implementation, and self-study process

Looking ahead: Needs sensing for future
technical support

Wrap Up & Feedback Survey
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