## Draft agenda for Advising Systems for Developmental Education Training Session 2: Evidence-Based Practices and Data to Inform Developmental Education in the Institutional Context of Historically Black College and Universities

9:00 a.m.	Welcome, introductions, and purpose	Dr. La'Tara Osborne- Lampkin, Associate in Research, REL Southeast
9:15 a.m.	Overview of research to inform developmental education programs using What Works Clearinghouse: Strategies for Post-Secondary Students in Development Education Practice Guide	Dr. La'Tara Osborne- Lampkin Workshop Participants
	Institutional Data Review Interactive Activities	
10:30 a.m.	Break	
10:45 a.m.	Program planning, development, implementation, and self-study process	Dr. Tamara Bertrand Jones, Associate Professor of Higher Education, Florida State University
		Workshop Participants
11:15 a.m.	Looking ahead: Needs sensing for future technical support	Dr. Osborne-Lampkin

11:30 a.m. Wrap Up & Feedback Survey

